ORDER FORM T

Customer Service telephone Fax Website :
£ R IR 2753 5855 mExms 2755 0315 @ www.a-s.com.hk
ACCOUNT No. . YOUR PURCHASE ORDER No. .
EO S ® B B & F
COMPANY NAME . (_)RDERED BY :
N A B TE =GN
DATE . uEL
H HA TEE
DELIVERY ADDRESS :
*x B b
CONTACT PERSON : DEPT. : TEL. .
g =] N =B P9 TEE
CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE | ORDER QUANTITY | AMMOUNT (HK$)
B R iR ERaiE B H{E HE 6 REACEHD)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TOTAL AMOUNT ##4:%8
REMARKS fiiE
(1) Order quantity must be multiple of the sales unit.
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(2) The p_rice and informat_ion are bascéd at the time of order confirmation.
ERARRERNGED) - LREEAE o AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE & COMPANY CHOP
BERAREE

BRNRMEMEER Tel: 27535855  Fax : 27550315




